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Tellija

Projekt

Joonis

Fail Kuupäev Mõõt

NP-4.1

NP-tüüpprojektid 23.05.2024

NP-4.1
Põhivarustus
Moodul
Ühenduselement
Lisavarustus
Ankurvaia element
Ankurkruvi (L= 3m)
Ankurkruvi (L=5m)
Lisade kinnituselement
Knaap
Redel

4     tk
12     tk

____     tk
____     tk
____       tk
____     tk
____     tk
    Jah          Ei

1:50

8,
45

2,3

1,55


	Sheets and Views
	NP-tüüpprojektid-NP-4.1


	Text Field0: 
	Text Field1: 
	Text Field2: 
	Text Field3: 
	Text Field4: 
	Check Box0: Off
	Check Box1: Off
	Text Field5: 
	Text Field6: 


